
 FALLSCHASE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT 

FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

 Date Time Potential Discussion Focus 

    

1 Tuesday, October 6, 2015 1:00 PM Regular Meeting (CANCELLED) 

    

2 Tuesday, November 3, 2015 1:00 PM Regular Meeting 

    

3 Tuesday, December 1, 2015 1:00 PM Regular Meeting 

    

4 Tuesday, January 5, 2016 1:00 PM Regular Meeting 

    

5 Tuesday, February 2, 2016 1:00 PM Regular Meeting 

    

6 Tuesday,  March 1, 2016 1:00 PM Regular Meeting 

    

7 Tuesday, April 5, 2016 1:00 PM Regular Meeting 

    

8 Tuesday. May 3, 2016 1:00 PM Approve Fiscal Year 2017 Proposed Budget 
    

9 Tuesday, June 7, 2016 1:00 PM Regular Meeting 

    

10 Tuesday, July 5, 2016 1:00 PM Regular Meeting 

    

11 Tuesday, August 2, 2016 1:00 PM Regular Meeting 

    

12 Tuesday, September 27, 2016  1:00 PM Adopt Fiscal Year 2017 Final Budget 
    

Meeting Location:  offices of Gardner, Bist, Wadsworth, Bowden, Bush, Dee, Lavia & Wright,P.A. 

                    1300 Thomaswood Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32308 


